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 7 12072 ARLINGTON  0District 33 K  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 48 12073 ASHLAND  27District 33 K  0  0  75 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 12075 BELLINGHAM  14District 33 K  3  3  40 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 63 12076 BELMONT  1District 33 K  0  0  64 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 12077 BLACKSTONE  9District 33 K  1  1  12 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 16 12086 CANTON  12District 33 K  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 47 12091 FOXBORO  11District 33 K  0  0  58 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 12092 FRAMINGHAM  10District 33 K  2  2  19 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 2 12093 FRANKLIN  9District 33 K  1  1  11 0  2  0 0  1  0  0

 1 12094 HINGHAM  0District 33 K  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 12095 HOLLISTON  32District 33 K  7  7  78 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 17 12096 HULL  15District 33 K  4  4  32 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 10 12097 HYDE PARK  5District 33 K  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 12098 MALDEN  13District 33 K  1  1  31 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 20 12099 MARLBOROUGH  16District 33 K  5  5  36 1  0  0 3  2  1  0

 50 12101 MEDFIELD  12District 33 K  1  1  62 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 12102 MEDFORD  4District 33 K  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 12104 MILLIS  18District 33 K  4  4  44 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 0 12106 NATICK  2District 33 K  0  0  2 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 12108 NEWTON  1District 33 K  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 74 12109 NORFOLK  27District 33 K  0  0  101 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 12110 NORWOOD  0District 33 K  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 12111 PLAINVILLE  7District 33 K  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 33 12112 QUINCY  43District 33 K  5  5  76 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 20 12113 RANDOLPH  12District 33 K  6  6  32 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 11 12115 SHERBORN  14District 33 K  4  4  25 2  1  0 1  3  1  1

 16 12116 SOMERVILLE  8District 33 K  1  1  24 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 19 12117 STOUGHTON  17District 33 K  1  1  36 0  0  0 1  0  0  0
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 20 12118 STOW  7District 33 K  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 12119 WALPOLE  7District 33 K  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 53 12120 WALTHAM  8District 33 K  2  2  61 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 12 12125 WESTWOOD  3District 33 K  1  1  15 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 47 12127 WRENTHAM  14District 33 K  3  3  61 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 8 30579 HOPKINTON  4District 33 K  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 40113 BOSTON HOST  13District 33 K  2  2  30 1  0  0 0  2  0  1

 26 42061 MEDWAY  21District 33 K  6  6  47 0  1  0 6  0  0  0

 4 45093 CHARLESTOWN  5District 33 K  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 46824 BOSTON CHINATOWN  15District 33 K  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 54623 ASHLAND GREATER ASHLAND  26District 33 K  1  1  29 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 59547 SHARON  18District 33 K  1  1  28 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 60391 WEYMOUTH  8District 33 K  1  1  16 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 88541 NEW ENGLAND COLLEGE OF OPTOMETRY  14District 33 K  0  0  14 14  0  0 0  0  14  0

 28 107695 FRANKLIN HIMALAYAN NEW ENGLAND  5District 33 K  1  1  33 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 2 108560 CAMBRIDGE  1District 33 K  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 110708 BOSTON UNIVERSITY EYE ASSOCIATES  21District 33 K  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 130845 Wellesley Centennial  7District 33 K  1  1  12 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 878  1,414 536
 46

 67  67  18  4  049 18  16  2
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